

Thank you for choosing DJ IRON PALM to host your event on: ______

The event will take place at: _____

From: ______to_____.

This is a legal binding contract between parties, DJ Iron Palm and

I/We understand that there is a deposit required to save the date, the remaining balance will be due on the day of the event before set up. All DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

Remaining Balance \$_____ Initials_____ DJ____

I/We understand that DJ Iron Palm reserves the right to discontinue services at any given time for his safety and the safety of his equipment.

I/We understand it is our responsibility to contact DJ Iron Palm 72 hours in advance with any special requests at email: djironpalms@gmail.com. Please specify name & event when emailing.

I/We understand in the event of equipment theft and/or damage above listed responsible parties will be held liable for all cost incurred, including deductibles to repair/replace the equipment not to exceed \$3,500.

I/We give permission to DJ Iron Palm to use photos and video from event for promotion.

Customer Signature & Date

DJ signature & Date

Phone Number